Adnaco Technology

Adnaco-FC1



Fiber Patch Cable

Features

- High return loss and low insertion loss
- Multi-Mode 50/125 μm
- LC-LC connectors
- Duplex
- PC Polishing
- High temperature stability
- Individually tested

Specifications: Adnaco-FC1 Fiber Patch Cable:

Product Name	Adnaco-FC1
Fiber Type	Multi-Mode, 50/125 µm
Connector type	LC-LC
Number of Fiber Strands	Duplex
Insertion loss	$\leq 0.3 \text{ dB}$
Return loss	\geq 45 dB
Operating temperature	-40° C to +85° C
Polish Type	PC

Ordering Information

Adnaco-FC1-x	Adnaco-FC1, Fiber Patch Cable, LC-LC, MM 50/125 µm, Duplex
	x - cable length in meters: $1, 10, 50, 100$

 \bigcirc 2008-2012 Adnaco Technology Inc. All rights reserved. **Adnaco**TM is a trademark of Adnaco Technology Inc. Other product and company names listed are trademarks or trade names of their respective companies. Adnaco Technology Inc. may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice.